
Jacket in the Rainbow

With a classical frame, we combined glass that 
gives the appearance of a rainbow by chang-
ing to various colours depending on the angle. 
Contrasting with the conservative design of the 
frame, at first glance the colourful glass may 
seem mismatched, but as we considered all the 
situations in which the wardrobe could possibly 
be used, we settled on this form. We aimed for 
creating more aggressive and challenging pres-
ence to this product.

Prestige Japan Inc.    |    5610 Bldg. 2F, 5-6-10 Minamiaoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 107-0062  Japan    |    +81 (0)3 5464 3208    |    info@timeandstyle.com    |    www.timeandstyle.com  



7.700 
8.000 
7.700 

10.700 
11.000 
10.700 

8.100 
8.400 
8.100 

5.800 
6.100 
5.800 

Rainbow RainbowGrey Grey

Japanese oak

Japanese oak _ Tannin bk

Wild cherry

C-802R/G   cabinet
W1200×D650×H1700

Japanese oak

Japanese oak _ Tannin bk

Wild cherry

C-801R/G   cabinet
W650×D650×H1700

Japanese oak
Soap

Japanese oak
Beeswax

Japanese oak
Tannin black

Wild cherry
Beeswax

Glass
Rainbow

Glass
Grey

Jacket in the Rainbow

W (width) 
D (depth) 
H (height)

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Prices in Euro 
VAT not included


