



Jacket in the Rainbow

With a classical frame, we combined glass that gives the appearance of a rainbow by changing to various colours depending on the angle. Contrasting with the conservative design of the frame, at first glance the colourful glass may seem mismatched, but as we considered all the situations in which the wardrobe could possibly be used, we settled on this form. We aimed for creating more aggressive and challenging presence to this product.

Jacket in the Rainbow

TIME & STYLE

W (width)
D (depth)
H (height)

Dimensions Unit: mm

Prices in Euro VAT not included



C-801R/G cabinet W650 × D650 × H1700

	Rainbow	Grey
Japanese oak	7.700	5.800
Japanese oak _ Tannin bk	8.000	6.100
Wild cherry	7.700	5.800



C-802R/G cabinet W1200×D650×H1700

	Rainbow	Grey
Japanese oak	10.700	8.100
Japanese oak _ Tannin bk	11.000	8.400
Wild cherry	10.700	8.100



Japanese oak Soap



Japanese oak Beeswax



Japanese oak Tannin black



Wild cherry Beeswax



Glass Rainbow



Glass Grey